/A NordicTrustee

An OCORIAN company

Denne melding til obligasjonseierne er kun utarbeidet pa engelsk. For informasjon vennligst kontakt Nordic Trustee AS.

To the bondholders in:

ISIN: NO0010971005 - FRN DOF Subsea AS Senior Unsecured Bond Issue
2013/2020 (DOFSUBO07)

NO0010881170
NO0010883598
NO0010900228
NO0010920978
NOO0010971021

NOO0010788177

NO0010893795
NOO0010955867
NO0011101552
NO0012476672
NO0012703398

NOO0010836810

NO0010884158
NOO0010892037
NOO0010908437
NO0010945157
NO0011013690
NOO0011086910
NOO0011165011
NO0012459256
NO0012536384
NO0012672734

Interest claim
Interest claim
Interest claim
Interest claim
Interest claim

DOF Subsea AS 9.50% senior unsecured USD 175,000,000

bonds 2017/2022 (DOFSUB08)

Interest claim
Interest claim
Interest claim
Interest claim
Interest claim

DOF Subsea AS FRN Senior Unsecured NOK 1,000,000,000
Bond Issue 2018/2023 (DOFSUB09)

Interest claim
Interest claim
Interest claim
Interest claim
Interest claim
Interest claim
Interest claim
Interest claim
Interest claim
Interest claim

Oslo, 20 March 2023

INFORMATION TO BONDHOLDERS REGARDING EXCHANGE OF BONDS

Reference is made to the announcement from the Issuer dated 20 March 2023, whereby the
Issuer announced that all trading in the bonds will be blocked from end of business 22 March
2023 and that the last day of ordinary trading in the bonds is 20 March 2023 to allow
sufficient time for trades to settle before the bonds are blocked. Trades completed after 20
March 2023 may not be possible to settle.

PO Box 1470 Vika, N-0116 Oslo, Kronprinsesse Marthas Plass 1, Oslo, nordictrustee.com



Reference is further made to the Bondholders’ Meetings in each of the bond issues with ISIN
NO0010971005 (DOFSUBO07), NOO0010788177 (DOFSUBO08) and NO0010836810
(DOFSUBO09) (each a "Bond Issue" and collectively the "Bond Issues") held on 7 November
2022 and 23 February 2023 respectively, approving the exchange of bonds issued in the existing
Bond Issues into new bonds (ISIN NO 0012753666) issued by the Issuer and shares in DOF
Services AS (Ordinary Shares ISIN NOOO012851874 and B Shares ISIN NO0012855651) as
contemplated by the Restructuring.

Upon satisfaction of all conditions for implementation of the Restructuring, the exchange of the
Bond Issues and interest claims issued on separate ISINs into new bonds issued by the Issuer
and shares in DOF Services AS will be carried out in accordance with the attached step plan
and indicative timeline.

For further information, the Bondholders are invited to contact:

Vivian Tr@sch, +47 22 87 94 22 / trosch@nordictrustree.com, or
Torjus Krogdahl, + 47 93 40 93 81 / torjus.krogdahl @carnegie.no

Yours sincerely

Nordic Trustee AS
LY >
N —
Vivian Tr@sch



Step plan for the exchange of NO0010971005 (“DOFSUB07"), NO0010788177 (“DOFSUB08”) and
NO0010836810 (“DOFSUB09”) into new bonds with ISIN NO0012753666, new Ordinary Shares
with ISIN NO0012851874 and B Shares with ISIN NO0012855651.

STEP

EVENT

Record Date:

Settlement Date:

1

Last day of ordinary trading being 20
March 2023.

N/A

N/A

Accrued interest on DOFSUBO7,
DOFSUBO08 and DOFSUB09 and
all interest claims issued on separate
ISINs to be added to the principal
amount by way of a cashless tap
issuances as included in Attachment 1:

DOFSUBO7

Interest claim ISINs for DOFSUBO7:
NO0010881170

NO0010883598

NO0010900228

NO0010920978

NO0010971021

DOFSUB08

Interest claim ISINs for DOFSUBO8:
NO0010893795

NO0010955867

NO0011101552

NO0012476672

NO0012703398

DOFSUB09

Interest claim ISINs for DOFSUB0Q9:
NO0010884158

NO0010892037

NO0010908437

NO0010945157

NO0011013690

NO0011086910

On or about 22 March
2023




NO0011165011
NO0012459256
NO0012536384
NO0012672734

All trading in the bonds will be blocked

from end of business 24 March 2023
until all ISINs have been exchanged
into new bonds with ISIN
NO0012753666, new Ordinary Shares
with ISIN NO0012851874 and B Shares
with ISIN NO0012855651.

All interest issued on separate ISINs for
DOFSUB07, DOFSUBO08 and DOFSUB09
will be merged into each of the
principal amount ISINs for DOFSUBO7,
N0O0010788177 DOFSUBOS8 and
DOFSUBO9 in accordance with
Attachment 2.

On or about 22 March
2023

DOFSUB07, DOFSUBO08 and DOFSUBO09
will be written down to zero in
connection with the exchange/
conversion in step 5 below.

On or about 11 April
2023

Exchange/conversion in the CSD of
DOFSUB07, DOFSUBOS8 and DOFSUB09
into new bonds with ISIN
NO0012753666, new ordinary shares
with ISIN NO 0012851874 and B-shares
with ISIN NO 0012855651 as described
in Attachment 3.

On or about 11 April
2023
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